In accordance with

Rules 6.2,6.3 & 6.5 of I_ | Q O 2
the Insclvency (England

& Wales} Rules 2016 and

secioe s 8090t e NOLiCe of statement of affairs
Insolvency Act 1986,

59

AR
Companies House

4

Company details

1 ]
companyumber [0 [1 [6 [0 [4[6[1]3

i

09/01/2019 #199
COMPANIES HOUSE

i

< Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript or in

Company name in full |Arlique Media Investments Plc

bold black capitals.

, Formerly Prime Focus London Plc

E Liquidator's name

Full forename(s) Ninos

Surname Koumettou

Liguidator's address

Building namelnumber| 1 Kings Avenue

Street | Winchmore Hill

Post town || London

County/Region I

Postcods N2 [1] [slnfaf

Country [

u Liquidator's name ©

Full forename(s) r 08:: f&:iiig:ci:i':ﬁ:a tetl us about
Surname i another liquidator.
E Liquidator's address @

Building name/number

@ Other liquidator
Use this section to tell us about

Street

another liquidator.

Post town
County/Region

|
|
(
F

o [ [ [ [ [ [

Country [

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

Date

Date of statement of affairs

2o N T2[ofls

Statement of affairs

| attach:

0O Statement of affairs by the liquidator under section 95{1A) of the
Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of affairs by a director under section 99(1) of the insolvency
Act 1986

O Statement of concurrence

.

Sign and date

Liquidator's signature

Signature

X

Signature date

ola oIt [lolile

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

B Presenter information

mmportant information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

Contact name

Melissa Nagi

Al information on this form will appear on the
public record.

gWhere to send

| “mmrem Alexander Lawson Jacobs

Address

1 Kings Avenue
| Winchmore Hill

I Post town

London

County/Region

e InT2 1] [alna]

l Country

[DX

‘ Telephone

020 8370 7250
Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

O The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

[ You have attached the required documents,

O You have signed the form,

You may return this form te any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff.

murther information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House.

04/17 Version 1.0




Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
Arlique Media Investments Plc Formerly Prime Focus London Plc

on the 20 December 2018, being a date not more than 14 days before the date of
the resolution for winding up

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true,

Full Name _ M A TIN @0 w4 O N
Signed /(‘&AA/JL
Dated Q,faij ‘[nf




Arlique Media Investments Plc Formerly Prime Focus London Pic
Statement Of Affairs as at 20 December 2018

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to
Assets Book Value Realise
£ £
Assets subject to fixed charge:
Assets subject to floating charge:
Uncharged assets;
Limitless LLC - Dabt 1,650,000.00 Uncertain
Premier Public Relations Ltd - Debt §0,000,00 £0,000.00
Funds Held 18,000.00 18,000.00
Cash at Bank 100.00 100.00
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors T 68,100.00

Signature /‘%’(k“‘ Date 71::! JL! 1



Arligue Media Investments Plc Formerly Prime Focus London Pic
Statement Of Affairs as at 20 December 2018

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors {Carried from Page A} 68,100.00
Liabilitios
Preferential Credlitors:-
S NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 68,100.00
Debts secured by floating charges pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
. . NIL
N 68,100.00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable {to carry forward) o _NIL
Estimated total assets available for fipating charge holders 68,100.00
Debts secured by floating charges post 14 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 68,100.00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down)  NIL
Total assete available to unsecured creditors £8,100.00
Unsecured non-preferential claims (exciuding any shorifall to fioating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 718,362,866
Rates Uncertain
HMRC - VAT 281,540.41
De Fi Media Limited 1,728,781.19
Prime Post Europe Ltd 273,151.18
Zaek Properties Lid 88,000.00
_ e 3,089.835.44
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
{excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (3,021,735.44)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors - (3.029,735.44)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 1,644,121.55
Share Premium Account 6,516,000.00
Capital Redemption Reserve 270,000.00
Merger Reserve 730,000.00

Estimated tota! deficiency/surplus as regards members

9,160,121.55

" (12.181.856.99)

M

Y
Signature M“—(/&»i Date 2o LK




HOGE 8102 RquedaQ 0T 60'SL0Z “JAA TOS Sd ¢ Jo | abey

T 7 ammeublg
p1reg'ese's Buyeio) seuz 61
S6'064 8Y6 81LS "aumspiolels "pragels uoisung ey uolsung soydesboraz 1022
00°000'88 Xdb SEN %esoppi HOYNON 1587 peoy Aingsier op peuw selusdold yeez 00Z9
00°061'SL VIONI ‘lequiny ‘uaypuy ‘peoy UEA JO ‘PYT SHO uBiEy - LOL Y TBWNAIYS A LOAD
09661 NAZ #1OY ‘aiysyieg ‘AngmeN ‘uoiosuuo) 8y ‘eSno} euaepop aUOJBPOA 00AD
9e'sL6'CL SME SLND 'Aeung ‘Aspequie) ‘s12 x08 Od MM 3I90N-L 2019
82'868'S €08 194 ‘suysyeg 'Buipesy ‘peoy welsen ‘unod Jejemestn lajen sawey 101D
29°928'6. H89 W03 'UopuCT 'sMely asnoysapey) | dnoug JustueBeuen reqo|o sy 00490
16°EEE ONP SIM 'VopuaT Jeliey Jsans JoAcd ¢ PY] JUSLISOAU| [BQOID) UNS 2080
00°00b'821 309 9LAAL 'seitey) uo AINQUNS '3S0{D 1BMPNOT patu ¥58 108D
BL'ISL'SL2 B'6 LAIN UOpUOT ‘SMER Ja1Sayagy G G 9N pejiwr] adoing 1sod swid 0049
05'816'0S ME6 DLV “anyspuogiel ‘Plewie 'Aep olnbsopy ‘evelg juspuf etqop eburio L1009
00°006'22 VIS JLM ‘uopuct ‘aienbg uapiog 0L uea( tNoWLoN ooOnD
L OPS' 18T ZZ1 863N 'auk} uodn apseamen ‘uoiwqgBuc ‘maip yied ualuag (SILYNLO/DINFEAV) (NHOD - DHNH 0012
00°000'044 93¢ 19 "weybunng ylioN wans Aqua) 08 S ute}splon) [filale]
00°000'S X2 Wird3 ‘uopuc ‘erenbg Jelsowsied | Aateresy 0092
t1se8'g 918 $AD "APRACD Med poomsepm ‘KB POOMISSAN NOZ 0032
00°000°G5E 17} £SO [OIsHA IS UMPIER §2-1 '#SNOH JAISUILIMEN Bupesuibuz fepbig 10Qo
6L°182'922'4 a6 LN ‘UOPUOT 'SMe Jejsayooy § G epng pajiw IPA (4 50 0002
00'000°SL 44109vD 050€€ X 3snoH sstuedwo) 0000
3 ssappy slueN Aoy

s101pai AuedwoD - g
9|d UOpPUOT SND0- auljld AaULIO Ofd SjUaURSSAU| Bipayy anbiy
SQOJE[ UOSMET JOpUEXalY



10:01 8102 Jaqiuacaq] 02 60'S102 "JeA TOS St £ o g afiey

ainjeubig
000 00'0 00’0 Buejo} sauug ¢
Je0L Joesun Fied SSApPPY SWEeN Aoy

s10}2311Q '® S99kojdwz - sto)paiy Auedwos - Lg
9d UOPUOT SN204 atilg AlJauno 9)d SjUsUSaAU] eIpal anbijiy
SQOoEM UOSMET Jopuexa|y



t0:08 8502 18qwe0e 0T 605102 YA T0S Sdi £ jo ¢ abey

III;I!....I.; . %.II_. WMM w".www’ aimeubig

oo'c Buyyejo} sauug o

3 SSaIppy ouseN Aoy

SIO}paI) Jaumsuoy) - siojipas)y Auedwos - zg
3d UOpUOT SNO04 sWild Aaulo, d]d Sjual)seAu] ejpajy anbiuy
SQOYe[ UOSMET JopUexXaly



$0.01 810 Jequadaq 02 0L0Z Y8A T0S Sdl g} Jo y abeg
. .JNN\NN\ T aimeubis
000 000 3E 500 Aewpg XX LMN 'UOpuaT 'peoy yied ‘HNoD I0WSSoy G Jeld SESED-195SNY BSAEA| PUISY  AOVH
00’0 000 Si¢ 500 freupig NV €35 ‘'ucpuc ‘femyiesy g1 ‘asnol uspies) ayt uosduwng whpmg Auoyily  NOVH
000 000 53¢ 500 Lreupuig 29t 625 ‘Answeg ‘Ybiey ‘ausn) ybrey Z ‘ed) uibpaN peais suer efivy  |OVH
000 000 oor SO0 Arpuipsy H4S 2%0 ‘voxg “uopon Buiddiys ‘auen Aop £L 0/ 3[BD Of SIN B DS 9RO MAIPUY  SOVH
000 000 Giv S0'0 Aeupio 434 »OH ‘anysyieg ‘bupesy ‘weysiare) ‘ssotd |1y ab6piy 1z JOISMaIE MBIDUY  HOVH
al
000 €00 0g9 500 Areuipio #IVS PAAQ ‘Hreuen Apusyuimp] ‘peoy ClIO Sied ¥ "RIoMg saiAeq 9100 URUPY  DOYH
000 000 002 SO0 Areuipig NN G ‘Aaung ‘suoisappy 'auen Usien v9 veuieg ebioag uery  dovH
Qoo 000 0se 500 Areupio Iy LNN ‘suysuoidiweylon ‘voldweyLIoN ‘1988 Jawn) 08 UosHy JNYY  OOWH
000 00'0 oLg 500 ArruipiQ ZNi 200G 's8pung 'soeua| YBingxoy 60SUBMS 3|AUBID SSWEP Japuexaly  NOYH
000 000 0ce 600 Areupio Qu¥ 51V ‘uspiousH ‘uspuedie ‘Aep SO BE bs3ieyid JepuBxaly  NOYH
000 000 606 800 AreupiQ H1Z 210d 'SWEH “Weyaled "sAuQg Jo) 08 lsnyied yisgezyI Suly  0YH
000 000 696 800 Areutpiy Y9 5137 ‘puenny 'weyzeQ ‘peoy weybupong 0¢ Bununy $apRUD MBIPUY  MOVH
000 000 000'} S0'0 Amupig DAL SLNG "asysuooun ‘sdiounag ‘peoy Janj0ds 07 bs3 ue pireg uely  OVH
000 00'0 000't 80'0 Areuipi0 UL Pidd ‘pueposs ejioq 'euobuuneln 'peoy sbpug sreola bs3 Aepieg dojung pleaioiy 10WH
00°0 000 00Z'L §0°0 Areuipigy dQb SYH XOSIIPPIN “Jauuld ‘pu3 yojeH 'plald euN 02 bs3 leyep JsewIg MRIpUY  HOVH
000 000 002’1 500 Leupi) SMS LEAY 'anysswpieouny ‘Aoyoueg ‘proy easio ‘Ybouien bs3 suAuejeg ISy ©0VH
000 000 005's €0'0 Areutpi0 NHE ZLML "Xeseippyy ‘vojdwep ‘peoy srebuyybiy 6 weqio) wboy uely  JovH
ZNO 891 ‘%9883 'UsuD)
000 000 005°L 500 Aeupio PIOJPOOM, ‘aau(] uopyBi 1§ oled JewnyiuBLy BIBYS SIN R bST |ajed reygeAyeq jewmjueuy  30vH
000 000 000'2 $0'0 KLeupag S0Z L1 'spag ‘piezzng uopBie ‘peoy preybunds z9 POOM UBMPY  QOVH
3ng
000 000 0002 S0'0 Areuipsgy F1LUN ‘towwoN ‘sariBpey) ‘auen Kiapay || 'asnal uapur Jspuaseiuely  O0VH
000 000 0002 G0'0 Leupi0 ©50 €19 "weubujung ‘yeaysbury ‘aueT s19eaUM +91 emsegybigufy  QovH
000 000 005 SO0 Aeuni(y ZHS LOM 'SRl "pioseM, ‘ouer] usplieH £07 'SAIROH PUL 8 N bs3 jsue] WouUSy vely  YOVH
NI €dH
00'0 00’0 5T <00 Armuipiy ‘anyspeoiisy ‘vopbumog ‘pecy platpaddiyy ebeyog ebiog bs3 ebeneg uely  6OVH
000 00’0 gz8e 500 Areupao AHP LN "uopuoT] ‘peoy weybumong vivy pleweg Auouluy  8OVH
000 000 002 S0°0 Algupi0 <98 ZLMS ‘UOpUOT ‘peOY SEISA] gY bs3 uosuieH siald uBUPY  JQWH
00°0 000 000t 500 Leupio SNk g1LOH ‘Aeswicy ‘suspies) Ausqmells 'smojiey? uosuIqoy Wedip snbuy  GOwH
Goo 000 000's S0°0 Keupio IHE 8758 '10isug 'Ry ‘BAUG SISUNEl G2 bs3 uosuyor platio) uBlY  SOYH
00’0 000 FiTA Y S0'0 Aeuipi0 IFE PENL Xessng ise] ‘sbunser; ‘peoy Aicud ‘ebpoT 1M 158 upeD MsipUY  $OVH
00’0 000 00004 $00 Aeupno Z48 SLHE 1PsIoq ‘91004 “Wed U0SHURIE 'PRGY J9A0Q € bs3 uooN uyor Auo\iuy  GOVH
dnpajien aseysied saueys anjea
wy (e3of dnpafied O 'ON jeujwoN  adA} $S8IppY aweN Aoy

siapjoyaseus - 9
9|d UOPUO“] SNA04 AW A[I9WI0 Id SJUBWSIAU] RIPIW onbyy
SQOOE[ UOSMET] JOpUBXaly



#0:01 8107 Jequiaas(q 02

OLOZ 187 T0S Sdt

gl jo z abed

ﬁ.ﬁ)% - ameudls

Zd6

000 000 £€E +111) Keupug oY "syeg ‘Buipecy ‘ssuy pRILNOGHY ‘Suspien as0IPW 02 DST Joa0) sored sepeya uag  QOgH
0170 Qkdl “ioyns ‘yowsdy

000 00'Q 1op 500 Amuipio “ed loug ‘unos Aloud #¢ ‘prajpey esaoyt Aop N 2 piojpag sewoyy somg  D0gH

000 000 00s SO0 AreuipiQ Ng. YYH xosaipptiy ‘dysiny ‘asolD sueldog € aygueysnud fug  gogH

000 000 508 50'0 Asuipig 1S LLAAN “uopuo ‘enveny wibu| 7z wiaysop ue|y Aueg  vogH
VS0 2658 ‘orsug ‘Angpog

000 000 000"t SO0 Areuipio Buddwy? ‘uoiBuupon lamsmopy ‘mofebung szeaysaol) bsx jejed espuadnyg  6ogH

000 000 000"t 500 ABuipiQ SSE $ZON ‘anysteybunioN yreman ‘topule s ‘aue ysiey | wojoqswey pieq sueg  80aH
Xd¥ ZLNG

000 00’0 000't 500 Leupig ‘XGSENG 1SaM ‘BURRION, '895-A-Bulog) ‘anusny umopueg ¢ sayiy ybnw Aueg 2084

000 00’0 000'} S00 Ketipigy 4HE $19 '19]890N0ID) ‘poomuIeg Hied 1ojemie Gi Buoq preyoly ueug  9ogH
38 GNS 'SaYsilIM 'UOpUMS

000 00'0 000'L 50°0 Aeuipp WRYUSALIYS "PROY UOHELS /1 Ueisod Aep (018D SIN B JaisogieBpyueng  sogH

000 000 180 500 Areuipag M2 #LAS ‘Uopuo? ‘peOY UCIHED 8F SliSiMuIg Uy BpUSIY  #0SH

000 000 002 600 Keupso Qrg JND 'xass3 'safuieiq IN ‘pOJBUS ‘llBH WeYRo) jelS) bs3 Jogey sawer uiwefuag £08H

000 000 00Z's 500 Arewpig VD9 BM ‘UOpUOT 'pEOY PIOJIBAS 8t bs3 lemuy piaeg a0llg  208H

000 000 290'c8) S0 Aruipig dHG #13 'UOPUOT ‘9B INIMID | PRI SBRUIION aIBYSARIEE QDG

000 000 $59°4E0'62 500 Aeup £89 W3 'uopuoT ‘smayy asnotpepiey?) papwri anbiy  9lyH

000 000 t S0'0 feuipo 1L1 613 ‘Aaung ‘uojBuissayn) ‘pROY SN ‘9SNOH AUMUSA D 7gdnoig oossny  GLYH

000 00'0 s SO0 Areuipup VN9 9LMS ‘UOPUOT ‘PROY MBINI00IE /) bs3 UBSUNOr PIBUORTINYLY  pLYH

000 000 18 $00 Areupig g2 Ly Aepnoug ‘peoy 596109015 6 POl ANBA SARY  ELVH
1€ SNY

000 000 ob 500 Aetpigy ‘PUOjUIOY 'MOY JSINOD ‘AL UOHIA LZ 'SIRIUE(Q Buer Eu_ﬁ, R098( S{9UBQ PIRYIY UBJY JOJOWDPY  ZIWH
115 €3N Buky

000 000 0ot 500 Areuinio uodn asEOMaN 'YUoisos) Yed ebpugeium ‘oG AQRIM 9L HEDPPOIS weyelg uAusiy Inuly LLYH
(Y0 1408 "unsdwsy

000 000 $El 500 Keupio "u)SuiLiA] ‘ESg U0 PIOKIN ‘SuB SIEMIDE 'SABMISIAN souaumeT Auoyily  QLYH

000 000 002 S00 Aeupio YV0 $ND X0SS3 ‘auojsajebiuy ‘peoy uopon g1 SiAW Aoy Auouy  Z0WH

000 000 00z SO0 Areupio 1% O ‘souet “ppsuug “ybinoasing ‘esoi) swngo) G BQEION BUUY  AOYH
nvg 151 ‘epishasop

000 000 0s2 ] Kieupig ‘loodianry ‘emeyier ¢ ‘AoibueT yotusy souamer) @ pesessaq Aalbuen UBIoN Jo JowpY  XOVHM
_ HdE €508 ‘siuey ‘ybispses ‘pro4 stajpueyD

000 000 oce SO0 Aeupio ‘SANQ pIoIpiND €| ‘venruByD "eeyliN Jney niewny siN reyliN ybuig Jear fewy  MOVH

dn pejles eeysited seueyg oneA
v eoL  dn peped O ‘ON lewiwioN  adAj ssaJppy swen A3y

s19p|oyaleys - J
9|4 UOpUOT] SN0 BuUlllg APOLLIO did SJUSLISSAU] BIpay anbijy
SQOJE[ UOSMET Japuexaly



#0-01 8102 J19qUWadaq OZ Q302 "19A T0S Sdi gl j0 ¢ sbeyg
o J . 9 aimeudlg
000 000 0052 50°0 Aeupio YdO pVD ‘aisiue)) ubos; ‘emou ualD uosqi9) Jnyy pIABQ Z00H
000 00'¢ osL'e 500 Ketitpugy DOV SYH X53{pPIN "Jautd ‘SUeY pu3} 1ssm 02 uued UILBW PIe]  LOGH
SANVYISE NIOHIA HSLLIYE "Bjlouo} ‘umoy
000 00'0 000tS S0'0 Areupig PROY GLEL XO8 O "ML JUOLIRIBAA '60B]} BASUSD) '100|4 RIS ou| sepsdosd uma  Q0QH
000 00'0 08 SG0 Areupiy MV 0ZHE 185100 Weysrep '1eang UUON g1 ‘8622 X08 O dIrur $30Kuag saquno pue ende)  WOOH
000 00°0 00z S00 Areuipioy MDL 04S ‘suysiioA yinog ‘Aofswieq ‘peoy ied 542 Jsdweg jned Jaydoisuyy  T0DH
000 000 £22 500 Leuwpo ¥NE 0ZHY *9SSARS 1S9 'uiBullio)g ‘as0i0) PI0Y £Z AneNoW euugor uAi0ieD  MOOH
000 000 K24 500 Leupi dH8 ZLOS 'SHEH "aiep\ ‘pIOJpIA ‘euemseNe|g o bs3 ZoyuBISoM UOA SIUBYD  [OOH
000 000 0%z GO0 Areupig dHB Odl ‘totmsd) ‘funeq ‘asnoH poopa Auuog BABYS $SWEr 18D [0OH
000 000 0s2 €00 Asaurpiy NAE 00 XSS UajSauoio]) ‘ajeA YoROY | Aqeiddy suuy sjo0e)  HOOH
000 000 zee 80'0 Areutpig F12 6TV 'SHUSH ‘USAIO) WRUYIBAN '9S0[D SISIISARIL ‘b JUN piT feubiq aeunpayy  OOOH
00°0 00'0 06¢ $0'0 Aeupio VNI £YE ‘Wa)y ‘weyuadosq ‘peoy praWSIpY L bs3 seauq uyop Jaydosyd  400H
000 000 0se c00 Areutpigy 8% $M ‘UOpUOT HOMSIYG ‘peOY ASISOlISMA O pAor] eplejapy enopRYD  J0JH
000 000 85¢ 80’0 Areutpiny 972 530 'vebiowr Yinos ‘pipies ‘peoy )jemied L0 uebiop sospupy ul@)  QOOM
S0 £2A0
000 00°0 008 600 Aeupiy ‘mulysyomIe ‘AgBny ‘Mmopjuug '18eng peoig g7 '$BIGRIS Byl ffeH uyor Jaydosuys  DO0H
00'0 00’0 00% 60°0 Aeupig Vb SYH "X9SO(PPIN “1euuld "pul Yoje 'peod MANIH F1 bs3 uvi|D youled Jeydojsuys  GOOH
HOY
000 000 009 ¢0'0 Asupig LLAAD ‘BAUSSYD ‘YOBQPURS jued SUbjiel 'as0|) uojinog § bs3 uokt sapey) mydoisuyy  YOOH
00'0 000 689 €00 Areuipugy HDO 89S "SHRH ‘uatBuinr] 1eeRsyinos Ho0ISPOOA sweyip sbiesg peq pes  BODH
000 000 G886 S0°0 Aeuipg ¢ 9HA tARCWSWINGG 'peoy Peyess Z1 fsiey jesebiep Bi9S  BOOH
000 oo'0 0004 500 Areup:g ANS £6] “4Bnoioqsaippi ‘uopey "ued suoxiq YZi uosispuaH Jasefuep susuyn  L00H
000 000 900'L S0°0 Letipio M3t 9£S ‘prewaus ‘sbipuqsicos ‘eaua sui3 ydiex 8 PPNLY IORIA HBD  900H
000 00’0 o6t 500 Aeupio Vdir SV XOSSPPIN "PEOY MAIA I 1 bsg uud|n Ined seydolsuyy  GODH
00’0 000 0051 S0°0 Areuipigy AL8 SEAD "owiep eubely uoidwey 'prensinog seuy ¢ HoH Jesebiey ufioie  pOOH
000 000 0002 500 Aeupin QNVYT3HL 40 OI8aNdIY 'Aemies ‘Buweeg ‘owst] €8 Bury Asbys  £00H
00'0 000 000'% SO0 Keupio 3X6 LAAN ‘uopuaT ‘slenbg uspwel) £g Wolleg sewer saydojsuyy  Z0OH
000 000 085's SO0 Areuprgy 390 823 ‘PeSWSsaWeY  ‘9AL( SNQDIT "9SNOH PuBPBqWNG £ QEpSWMISUYD  LOOH
Xd | Y203 'uopuo
000 000 3 500 Aeuipio ‘atenbg AInqsuly Gh6E ‘esnoy sl A0 ‘001 S ooy d 1 Blequoolg  HogH
000 000 1 S00 Areuipio N1 HFD3 'uopuaT “aue tems Z ‘asnoH ejebigqd) pal xog Od peywry spaloud Aejoleg  90gH
000 000 05 SO0 Amuip1o NfL 013 ‘uopuc ‘peoy BN L6 Bl eleqreg  40gH
000 000 €8l S00 Aieupig T2 Gi Haung 'uopgmg Ws0s0 Jouen g bs3jowe Aepieg  FogH
dnpajlen aueysiad saseys anjep
uwv jejol  dn pelled O ON feujwionN  ediy sseuppy awreN Aay

siapjoyaseys - 5
3ld HOPUOT SN204 Wl ABWIO O]d SIUBWUISIAU] eipaly anbiuy
SGOEQ UOSMET JapUEXD|Y



¥0:01 210Z 13quedssq 0

0102 138708 Sdt

gl jo ¢ afey

_ \JN\MW%W \ ainjeudig

3SZ Yp03 ‘vopuo

000 000 1 SO0 Aeupgy ‘e #63p00 £ ‘asnoy BipueNS "RUCHBWISIU] WeDlSeleq pejlun ansosiy  (I00H
000 000 3 SO0 Riguipi TvZ ALD3 ‘'uopuot "asnoH QD $9-85  PS)WI [BUCHIEWSY) WEANSEIE]  LOQH
000 00'0 s 50°0 Areupigy XVZ 4203 'UCpU0T 15alS JAISSYDUIM 18919 £T pajur yueg M¥N8a  S0QH
000 000 143 500 Areuipio AL NI 'xass3 ‘1sInupep) ‘epeboun)s Touep uspuolel bs3 Biauo wicofew piae  HOGH
00°0 000 08 S0°0 Amuipi0 1S¥ ZAAS "UOPUOT “iH WEIBSAS UN0CD UBWIING OF lnowdeg 1eg euydea  DOaH
000 000 08 500 Arsuipig T3S LT Temwo) ‘aihey ‘sumo(] Jouua?) "ABpA SUBWRIY | SpIO Aauyoan ped  dOGH
00°0 Q0o 051 50°0 Keupio Y06 9ZNO X9sEng T “HoMed ‘ypomspo' ‘efienoy asoxubg aunuod Wieqezy3 ApNBQ  00AaM
000 000 00z S0°0 Aeuipig NLI SYH 'XoS3iDpily Jauuld 'sioma | ise3 |§ Jeyoeay ] Aew suudeqd  NOGH
000 000 00t 60°0 feuipio O PLEN “Wowon ‘pueifuuod ‘peoy WIRYSSIONS 22 JBAIO UYOr X298 NOGH
000 000 08¢ s0'0 Areurpi YE LdS ‘s ‘Anqsies 'peoy WeYpUAp 62 neig e saouejeuelq  0QH
000 000 ooy S0'0 Leupio G0 3 RIS PROY PIojAY G be3 10jhe] seuiny difd MOQH
000 000 olb c00 KAeuipio Hfr gud 'spishesiayy ‘Hoduyneg ‘peoy pogid 0L bsy Buncy ped jlueg  rOQH
Zao0
000 000 005 600 fieuips) 2187 'spaan ‘uoibiy ypoN ‘peoy ejebfialel] ‘asnoy yuegq 41D bs3 leyieg yase( (0QH
00'0 000 006 SO0 Aeuipi 18 6YH xesaippiy Asmquap ‘snusay pauybiy g bs3 sapey stien pied  HOGH
00’0 00'0 008 500 Aeupio 400 £LON ‘susuByBUON ‘Mojsan0eg Pecy wWeyueg 07 suitjoD abpug uyor piieq  90aH
000 000 005 500 Areupio 309 ZLH3 "ubmquips ‘praydennyy ‘suspies rabuigy 2 sfpuyuoN synog preq  40aM
12 9TV ‘slySpIOjIeH
000 000 006 500 Aeupi0 "Ano uapres uAmpAy ‘DIOJSWET 'PEOY 190N ‘BIOWSTY JeBjoop sspsie@ 300K
000 00’0 5Z9 S00 Areuip10 {00 ZN3 YeSS{ppIR ‘PISIUT 'pROY PIBUIY 05 heqdwe) wyor prae@  JOQH
000 000 059 S0'0 Areuipi0 Uib 4ED3T 'uopuoT ‘snusay Agasoy 001 bs3 ol sewer pieg  00H
000 000 05t 500 AreuipiQ 1d6 698 'sua 'paeno) ‘e, usais uymog dnxoig sawer pued 900
00'0 000 546 S0°0 Areuipug dfY 1ZHE 198I0(] ‘SLIOGUUIMA UOWILIO?) SIUNBT) ‘MBI 5104 bs3 uopuelg JOJIA PIARG  YOOH
AdO SN
00°0 00’0 o6 500 Areuig ‘BNYSQUOINAE "RIOJPOY 'BUIEIaIO LOISIEN ‘Pe0Y YOIOUES] b2 S| stuBl4 UBOUNG  6OCH
000 000 Pt %00 Areutpi() 10 LN HOMON “yoisoN ‘peoy pAo[] 0F doop ezijeuelq  80QM
00'0 000 ooZ'y c0'0 Kiputpug) Nt SENS 'URSHIA 'weyaul] "aue o)) ‘uliey poOMERIS) Pa)ILLIT SIOUPT Wit SWeAm ¥as8Q  L0aH
000 000 008"t SO0 Areupig H30 SN XSSST) 'PIOJWI0Y "POOMA PIOJBH 'suspues; Aasia) gt suid elisis I R bsa sueag weeg  900H
93¢
000 000 009') S0 Kreurpuo Z40D "xessy yomuel 1eens peat sbury Lb ‘ssnoH lewe) bs3 uok sepeyn ¥85eQ  SOAH
Iag
000 000 0oLt S0°0 Aeupig 120G "SJUBH “JSISOUIUIA IN "HOOUBWPOOAA "ISROH 3100PACAA ucwaN pued  HOAH
000 000 00T S0'0 Leuipg 432 LD "xess3 ‘Aeayuoyg ‘st MOPESY Z6 bsy weypiod 2Ry PINR] £0QH
dn pejien sseysiad sereys anjep
Juyjelol dnpejied 30 ‘oN feujwonN  edAL sselppy aweN Aoy

siapioyaleys - 5
9|d UOpUOT] SN204 Ul AMAWLIOS 9]d SJuduISaAu| eipa anbipuy
SQOJE[ LOSMET JOpUBXa|Y



¥0:01 8102 requisdeq 0T

002 "BA DS Sdt

gl jo 6 sbeg

aneublg

000 000 00Z'L 00 Areupug 0F9 PLLD Tue “[ea 19908 UBPIOD () 'PUCd Uepio bs3 semeq ubny toasl) whime  909DH
708 PLHN YIMION
000 000 0s2't S0 Areuipio ‘SPUMUPT 1§ JOISIBD ‘BUET JOISIBD ‘UL YDINYD YouaLy Assjen uasiiey UBIID  GODH
000 000 0ie'y S0'0 Areupio H0. 918y ‘uespeqy ‘peoy ybneyAyiwg 23 pws e oM
a3y
000 " o0 005"t S0°0 feewpig 2YH 'xesaippiy ‘aiowuelg ‘Aempeoig oyt "asnoy weybupong bs3 Ausd sounep Weyels  £0oH
Qo0 000 000'2 $0'0 Aeuipio 188 02VS 'seleph winog ‘pesAg ‘Aquat ‘esop) SPIARQIS 9 bs3 Aspyuocpog  Z09H
490
000 060 8.9 S0'0 Aieupio £49 Aaung ‘sjraRiAup ‘peoy Su0jspoD) 69¢ 'AqUARLEYD uaidwog ydssor yauapai4  G0dH
00°0 000 co8 S0 Kreupio QHO ZN 'uopuoT 'IH Wug /2 2pIp Quer BUOIY  $0-H
000 000 008 sQQ Aeupig Q0L 280 ‘faung 'uophoi) 1pnog 'peoy xesSng 66 poomuams suep 2led  gOdH
000 000 000°1 500 Ao Q¥ 9241 "¥opoN ‘Ploget| ‘lleMe4 ‘peoy 26po ag SWepy atueg YUBl{  Z04H
000 000 009'c 500 Amuipro MVYE G13 ‘UuopuoT ‘peay Jousp 128 Zey peeyed L03H
000 000 000'bOb 500 Areuipip SOS WZH3 ‘uopuoT 'lieps uapuo ‘esnoy AIngsyes pojur SeaUILION 3514 00dH
MAS 2X3 '91ex] ‘peos
000 000 L 50’0 Meutpio yoeueg 'legdso 3y 'anua) Abojojewse ‘200 JIF UL pung BueENna] 1EX3 403H
000 000 08 c0'0 Areuproy 388 LE0d MBI JO 18] ‘prEUMD wie pieting lsumoq yeqezlls  303H
000 00'0 zil 500 Aieupro 808 6n9 ‘Aaung ‘weytte ‘plaue(pbily 6/ wioysiyy jerebiepy suigls  QoIH
000 000 182 S00 Aseuipug 942 £ ‘PRIUAMG oYy ‘Bospaquer ‘piuad [edeg AL sauor UAM VRIS D03H
000 000 099 50'0 feupio SNO ZEN 'UOpUOT "aNUAY PIBYYMNYD YSIr poOAA BUUY YlBdeZNS  g03H
000 000 108 G0'0 Aeuipio 8u6 LLS 'PISISYS ‘peepieg pROY PSR i HOS[BPUBIN O¥F  WOIH
000 000 8 500 Aeuipto 308 ZOH 'AYSUaL YoN ‘sjefioe) ‘peod UOWSA 07 SUBAT UUY YageZd  603H
000 00a 000't 00't Aeupioy 381 SEMS 'uopuo ‘|t Asisuol § HeH aMQ PI3 803H
00’0 00'0 £EE'L 500 Kieruipio SHY tAT 'uoly 'ugiBuippe) ‘anusAy uNg L€ bsg g premp3 pegny jotoxg 203
N0 6AT 'SPUEBIPIY
000 000 o8t S0°0 Keuipio 1sap\ ‘abpuqnorg “Asiber] peoy Ja1saclop 411 ‘Se0lg JedS sueuely plempy  90IH
000 00°0 0002 S0°0 frewpQ SNE ZLEY USepIaqy 'SADD ‘PROY UOIS)I0T ¢1 snodg euolIn BB GO3H
Adg 0H9 ‘Aaung
000 000 000'¢ €0'0 Amupo ‘wophosn ‘suspses pueiBuet || ‘uoebinig reqoy uyer ¥ @ ucabimg weipw ebicen Joaoxa  $03H
00’0 000 0oo'e S0°0 Rreupig NNZ €ST1 ‘PPouAmG “taunmd ‘Boupaquery ‘Brug yaises bsgysovorueaz  ¢£03H
000 000 005"y 800 Areupi) 3SE ¥ ‘woour] ‘ybnooqBumisess ‘mopesiy UBIH €7 yumeo jored yisqezyy  Z03H
396 £3r “Aesmer ‘apAncIg
000 o 00Q'0L 500 AreupuQ "SBNBIC) Y UILBYT) 37 iR SIIANGIS) 4L 'asNoH wiojug sanbler suep Wagqezis  103H
dn pajesy amysiad saueyg anpep
Jwy jemol dnpejen O ON JeupioN  adAp SSaIppy aweN Aoy

ssopjoysIeys - O
9jd UOPUOT] SN0 JWld AHOWI0L I]d SIUBWISIAU| BIPIW Snbijy
SQODE[ UOSME] JBpUEX3|Y



+0:0L 8102 Jeqiue0s(] 0

0102 "19A 0SS Sdi

9| jo g sfeg

ainjeubig

000 00'0 oor'z SO0 AeuipiQy TVO ZEMS “UopuQ] ‘weyleg ‘peoy Suly 601 bs3 pean pucuwiiey uel ZOIH
000 000 598°'¢ $0°0 Keupagy Myt 79 'mabsein 'eang uabsy jsam Z PBYILIT] SBBUILON JOJSaAY| LOIH
D49 §HY
00'0 00’0 000'02 SO0 Keepioy *faung ‘Buppiog "tewuryy Jabuiqy ‘9S00 suMOpSIUUY ‘YupoY 1ayeg ug| 00IH
000 000 oF c00 Lo dd? LD ®8s5ST "puojsWiBy) “peOY JqWNH 8T bs3 1admoD Weyim ploJey  J0HH
MAHE BEMS 'Lopuay
000 000 1310 S0'0 Amupio ‘UOpPaIqUAA ‘PROY PiSylieH | "asnol{ abpLg UOPAIGIIM  PBNWIM SSDIAISS PSIBYS SBABH  SOHHM
OHS ZIHY
000 000 £22 S0'0 Areuipiy ‘¥USSNG ISOM, 'WRYSIOH ‘ABp MBLLOIOUREY ‘HULBNOUS 52 led ABtH  QOHH
000 000 999 S0'0 AeuipiQy Jo1550157 'uoisBiy, Lhnog ‘enueay 185100 101 bs3j euewng yynwsey  JOHH
000 000 058 500 Aeupio XS 0ZUN "weyus( ‘jleysmen ‘euey maN ‘abpor mojlip HIH00Y WBoqezZYI usieH  GOMH
000 000 000't s00 Areuipio 49 PAAS ‘Uopua ‘peoy SIENIOA 95 Jewny-ofusweg prebiopi4  vOHH
000 00’0 000'y $0'0 ey 4rZ 6H3 "ybunquip] ‘peoy Jepnen ¢z LINMIY0D 8qaold SUUY SUolISH  OHH
HEZ 13 'LUOpUeT 00(Q BIPU| JSES "JUB0SAID BAOLD | "asnoy
00°0 000 000'0b $0'0 Areuipig ueisdes ‘Jusunredaq Apoisn?) reqopo ‘pepwry Bulysied 0/ peywit sesulwoN (10} sseauny  GOHH
000 000 gbe'se 500 Aeupig ONZ EXH “XejeH ‘peoy At POIWI SPAUWON JOSH ~ EO0HH
109 €748 'aunyshaqisq
00’0 00'0 000'19 £0'0 Areuipg "Jead UBiY ‘peoy uopng ‘Asiy) ‘g4 pesl ‘aue YoBIg Hixooy ydesor Ausy LOHH
000 00’0 SYPOLE S00 Keuipio THE $S8 '[QIsUg "proy Joyaly ineg asenbg abeyjo) suQ (sesunuon) umopsuey saagaibiey  QOHH
0oo Qo0 ode 500 Areuypag 1P EMN 'U0PUCT 'SUBpIRS) YIBd 921519G § A |Iseq PiRISD 10DH
ybeveuna|
000 00'0 005 500 Areupio 07 ‘uapinsiuug ‘JyounyD ‘Alny ‘peoy asoysybing 6 axie)g ey sApels HOOH
000 000 00% 600 Kreuipigy AIZ SYH touung ‘sjeniseq ‘peoy ubiy ‘esnoy uleg pio pr dnoss jsaneH poos)  90DH
000 060 008 SO0 Areurpig IHE LI ‘SAWRD YOTQSIAL IN 'MAn 'PeoY JoID 6/ uun yisuuing  409H
00'0 00'0 008 500 Arutpio X0 ST 'IYSBIUET JB)SHOUBY 'UDMSSIG 'PROY Yied £6 136ulg [SBYDIW UOPIOS)  3ODH
000 000 az: G00 Arsnpup 1L ONN ‘aulgsuciduteyion ‘¥ou) 'peoy ulen | Asixe A Inyuy weyels  JOOH
00'0 00°0 0 g00 Leuipiy H18 YA "anyseyD “Aqsiey 'suer s8jeg ‘MeIA Siid & uspdsy Uopio9  D0OH
dNZ L2ND
000 000 052 €00 AmuipiQ ‘Aening ‘suswaisey ‘abBpulyoH ¢ ‘uoswuoyy Aqeq euig s g uoswioy wenip Aayoesy  gooH
000 000 126 s0'0 leutpio AL £ZOA WOA “ONGaoy uois|ddy ‘UsaIs aWioH § uemalg Aaiyoss  WOOH
000 600 000'L 500 Aeuipig dS8 G gv 'vespuaqy ‘s|iomsBury ‘apAsiepyy bs3 suid Joloa abiosny  gODIH
000 000 000'L 600 Areuipio BYS STV "eHYSPIORIoH ‘uspuadieH 'aAl(] PIOJSWBID 1T ssowing 158w Aayoad)  8OOH
000 000 000't S0'0 Aeuini DSH SYH WRSOPPIN ‘ASiquIB) WNOS LNOYD Jopn L § oypoD Aaypos  J0OH
dn pejjen «eysiad seiwys onfea
Yy [ejo)  dn pejjes  JO ‘ON leujuoN  edAL SSaIppy aweN fay|
slopjoyaieys - o

9]d UOPUOT SNJ04 allg A JauLO 9]d SJUSWISOAU| Btpay onbiuy
SGOJE[ UOSMET JOPUBXI|Y



#0:01 810T Jequiedeq 02 OHOZ JOA DS Sdi 91 jo £ abey

. Jm Yy ainjeubig
VDO

00'0 000 FLE'L 500 Lrupsg $157 'speaT 'uoje 'peoy pu3 PRId 61 ‘Tl INEG MAIPUY QY bs3 o4 wnwbiz uer  JdorH
nas

00’0 000 ov's 500 Kieupup 0ZNL xBssng jseq ‘playleny ‘suspies Asiysy ‘abenos o bs3g yooop [eaN sawEr  HOPH

00'0 000 66t S0°0 Areutpigy AYS 61V '2UYSPIORISH ‘piRBeH ‘8501 Wed L Wb Joguusr  QOrH

000 00'0 005"t 500 Amupio 1VZ 2YH "XeSa{PPi ‘SUCIIUBIS ‘SALICE SPUNWPT IS 6/ [Bled leyqnpw) yeuer  J0rH
[uigle]

000 000 1961 S0 freupoy €.8 "SPUBIDIA 1SSAA 'PISUPIOD UOUNS ‘pROY POOMISIM PO uolnt Bpuleg speuesr  gOrH

000 000 0002 S0°0 Areuipig H30 NS "aaysiity ‘uopums yBnoroquem ‘eso) Mg g bs3 jleysusy yew uyor  vorH

000 000 0L0'z 500 Arsupig YAYNYD 'PLZ NI ‘OUBJUQ ‘Ojuaic] ‘peoy joosqbuyied +6 wng preyory sswep 80rH

00'0 000 (1] s SO0 Aruipio V2 0LOd "amisduwey ‘upomsw 'suspies) A9|Suap z2 HOIS Jeyleay sullanboer  QOPH
nas

000 000 o'z S00 Aeuipi 0ZhLL "xessng jse] ‘paukey ‘suapiesy fapysy ‘sbegog g Uoo0Q uesng Jaguuar  Z0rH
LNB

00'0 000 BS9'C €00 Leuipio FZN.L Xassng 3se3 ‘uoiBume( ‘sue ebeqges ‘shenod syod §50Y BWESN UCLEY EULEDD 90MH

000 000 005"y 500 Areuipi0 839 948 ay 'uoibuidioy ‘peoy SPUBIPOOM [ bs3 snwey Ay sswer GOrH

000 000 0.8'y 500 Asuipig N8P rINS “Wed UBPIOW "eNUBAY $SOIIIH GLE X||a4 sor v0rH

000 000 0:8'¢ S0'0 Kreupug 16 ZNL 1us)| 'sitap abpuqun ‘peoy JuBid 8¢ '8SNOH LB bs3 Aaoeu) sweap ueoulA uelnp £0rH

00'0 000 £6€'g 800 Aeuipi) 354 CM ‘UOpUOT 'prOY SINBQ EF ‘¢ Wooy ujes jaucry Asuger ZOPH

000 00'0 000'9 500 Aeutpiy $S0 013d "uysujoour] ‘aiunog ‘sjebuiddiy eang jse3 1) maigy Auuor LOrH

000 000 bi'2 S0 Areuipigy NQ8 LZX0 ‘uoxD ‘1eiseotg pioySuny ‘ssnoyeyeg pio oyl wng auer 00rH

000 000 b 500 Aeupsc 396 $43 ‘uopuoT ‘auenbg sbuetpxy Jnogren 26 bs3 |je1s9y e g0MH

00’0 000 g9 500 Kreuipigy 39 13 ‘spleylends ‘aenbg sdoysig ua| ‘10014 iU petiwr] adoing sg| YOIH

000 000 a0k S00 Awuipio ANOZ £2HY 198100 "YunyoIsuyD ‘anuany yieqezi] gy phor pineq uey B0IH

000 000 00z 500 Aeupagy dle EZNL ‘Juady RIoysY ey voilbtipos ‘enuany sseudi) gi bs3 sataeQ penis pineq uej 80IH

00’0 00'0 005 SO0 Keupip VdE L LA 'UOpUOT 'pROY M0IgpET LL I susy] LOH
X $23d “WIOJHON

000 o0'a 009 500 Areuiprg NNAT SONM “INFNTD LS NOLONINYIAL ‘OYOY NNATYE  Bung Aus) sipy 9 Buing uey 80IH
UNE 918 ‘aysyeg

00'0 600 'L g0'0 Areupig 'PESYUBRIEIN YR SPUBIPOOA ‘ue} uouue) *Aajsiend osoulsy eusl SOIH

000 000 006'L 500 Areutpiy QHO PEUN “Molng ‘sepoeg ‘weybulo ‘uued asnoH An aAleq puoluyory ue ¥0IH
YVE £80 X0SeippIN

000 00’0 000'e S0'0 Areuip1o ‘sadet} ‘peoy WooqrByH § ‘Teled eipueysuldin NEABIEY SIN 9 18l JEWnUIMYSY BIEGEIDY| £0IH

dnpopes aseyssad  seueyg anjep
uy jelo) dnpeiies 30 ON feupuoN  adAt SS2ppyY aweN Aoy

siopjoyaleys - 9
3]d UOPUOT SN20, dWiiid ABULIOY O|d SIUBW)SaAU] BIpaW anbiay
S(OJR[ UOSME™ J3pUBXI|Y



$0:0% 2102 aquedeg 0T 0102 JOA 0S Sdl 94 jo g ebey
o . . ) ainjeubig
- J
=7
4

136 #OM
000 000 £:14 S0'0 Asetipio ‘susl ‘Asjbug sBupy ‘preiaddiyy) ‘aueT SIPPIONESS SRIGUIED uokid auer LEMH
co'D 000 00z S0°0 AreuipsQ 346 2PAD ‘anysyore) ‘uoiugoy) Buo ‘aroo mojiipa £ Jownj suflenboey  gLPH
000 000 00z S00 AreumQ SSO Shdi “oyng sbpugpoop 1eeN A ‘Aempied Z2 S¥OIQ UYOr  GLTH
000 000 052 S0°0 Apuipio X3 LPOY ‘SIUSUSIISAY ‘WO “reisiun, ‘amatpin $AY|IS) LOSWIOW WO pLIH
000 000 008 500 Ao 136 SYH ‘PIOIMSH "aAMm-u0-ABH 'S0 UBLIBA 1S smaupuy sdojausd sullenboer  girH
00'0 000 8¢ 0’0 Keuipigy X8 ML XoselppiN ‘piojuaig *aso| smsnbny 'unod 03 1 ury UBA ausId uesy ZIPH
000 000 g S0°0 Kreuipip DDE SdH "SHONG WEYSaYD ‘PUET SATID ‘BACLD SN UOSWOD[B auep bEFH

NGO £3F
000 000 00s 500 Keupio "AsIBl "UMOP IS "OpRN JUOW N BIN0Y €] ‘epid Juowand /| uojBuipy eafor ejuent  OLPH
000 000 00S S0°0 Keupig OrL EHE 'Yinowswinog ‘peoy Buyms ze Heqnep ueint  ZorH
000 000 005 S0'0 Areupio rH0 69 ‘anysyieuRT ‘MoBsRIS 'B0RLS] URILIN 1S 98 'Z/Z 181d SaUujuyor  AQMH
00’0 00'0 005 €00 Kieupigy YIS p1YE BUQUING 'SSBLIN| Ul MOLIE] 'PROY SOURIELD OF spleyang sMuer  XOrH
00'0 000 00S 800 Areuipio 032 919 's0|S 'pnong ‘aquuodlseq 'spu3 Wesg {@SSNY SWOSUIAL BUUE3T  AAOPH
000 000 GiS S0°0 Areuipig NGL #19Y "auusyeg ‘AngmaN ‘peoy joopped 68 Noooead UaqOy UBReUOr  ABPH
000 00 009 600 Areupio Qs 1189 Aepung ‘ucidel ‘peoy appul ¢ '#snoi ajepuly salaeq prempd ydasor  NOrH

MG SIND X885 ‘projsuneyD
000 000 £94 500 Areupio ‘S19.184 WeYPooA Wnos ‘anueay ybnosoquiout /g opejog asof UBNNE  LOMH
000 000 008 600 Areutps AQY COM 'SHEH ‘UHOMSUBUROI 'JUNOW By | bs3 uBWMSN UYOr  SOMH
000 c00 000°L €00 KeupsQ Mv8 Ob-AL ‘suysdoiyg POdMIN YSMOYS 'SPUBASEM BYL shed Aey IRjunsr  4OrH
000 000 000'} S0°0 Reupio 7S SLAS 'UopuoT ‘850 uaidweyeoy Zb bs3 stemg paqoy uyor  DOFH
000 000 000'L S00 Leupio DSS LOS “anysdwel uolfunuAl ‘AeMog ‘eSNCyULEB S Stuoy | bs3 namioo uyof  JarH

a0y 0LAQ
000 000 000"t $0'0 Aeupuo 'SUOMA ‘TIeqI00) ABiseppey) ‘wie4 abpo ‘ssnoH weg syAL moueg sueiq yIpnt  QOPH
000 000 000't 500 Astpio S6 BLNE 'X9SSNG 1SeM 'PPUALY 'PEoY uejezlld 2 PJEMIIWN BUNT NOMH
000 00'0 000's g0 Ampig Avr GLIND oss3 ‘Budd] Jesng ubiy 6 PUB[IOH [SON UYOr  WOMH
000 000 6Z4'L S0 freupug 1ING SZiN TSNS ‘YINOWUOKN 'SISEOMBN ‘SSN0H (00U0S PIO ploid ydesor  J0rH
Qoo 000 S61'5 S0°0 ArempuQy $88 PN e ‘spap ebpuguny wieiyds junow g/ PANWIT SIOUIUON W  MOPH
00'0 000 00z't S0°0 Areupio HNZ 121X faung ‘pesiysy Wed yuomaiel § bs3 youquey wp FOrH
000 000 20€') €00 Lreupi0 1QF 92di "Moo "pIogisy | llemie ‘peoy 8bpo g9 swepy |ned uyor 100H
000 000 £ee°} ¢00 Areupug TGZ QL) 'BOYY MBS SINEN ¢ un( Torebieyy sy B bsg LeW uyor HOMH

HXZ LLOA "2usio) ytoN 'Ubnorogieag
000 000 e $00 Areupio ‘NUBAY ¥9qIoH ¢ uosungy preynbiny uonew Sy P bs3 uosutyly paqoy sower  DOrH

dnpejies easeysisad saieys anfeA

Juyejol dnpejied JO'ON feupuoN  edAg sselppy auieN Koy

siapjoysaseys -
9} UOPUOT] SN204 aWildg A[26WI0 2|4 SJUBLUISIAU] BIPSIA anbiuy

SO2E[ UOSMET] JOPUEXIY



0:01 8L0Z JAQUIA0aq 02

0102 A TS Sdt

91 jo g ebeg

- QA\\\_\\%NV\ T anjeubig

00'Q 000 652 S0°0 Keupg 4HL $END ‘siuey ybncioquued ‘esoll) pesipnols vz [RPUBA UBDUNQ 311S37 807H

000 000 00Y 60’0 Leupio SNb Gu8 tua) ‘uoibuidio “unod wyuaseq of UBp BOA 187 80

00'0 000 005 €00 Areupigy ArZ CENL Wa)y 'syeousrag ‘Sepq 4o Gi Hemalg uuy epun L0H
496

000 00'0 wirt 500 Leupagy 2YH Xesaippyy “aembBp3 ‘esotn waowang [ 'MNoY) 1ISY | 1Bty bs3 uruLRAIg INBd SIM3T GOTH
niz INE

000 000 9e9'L S0'0 Keuipuo e ‘sipp abpuqun) ‘peoy Aspaae) g6 ‘9snoy Aepenes pajilf] sastwoN aieysme ] $O1H
AB6 0LdH ‘enysweybupng

000 000 004t S0 Keupg ‘aquookp YGiH “tRean [lemoBld ke spuLR4 82 SPsqoy SOl £0TH

000 000 002'T S00 Areuipio 906 2235 "uopuoT "peoy PIRUINN Ve Buon- fon 20H
XEE LYH

000 00'0 00s'2 50'0 Areuipry 'XSSEIPPIN ‘MOLIBH ‘anusAy yBnosogxoy g 'UNCH S ETBI4  bST yUomoy payly preq a)se] LOTH
YL SEdi

000 000 000's 00 Areupip "ICHON 'RICHBYL ‘HIINSY ‘UGHILOT) MGT ‘U] UOWIUGT MO spuiH suAer Einen 00TH

00°0 000 081 S0'0 Areutpapy W6 a1G “esioq ‘Hodpug 'peoy rIpUBXS]Y 85 beg OH ANPOMY  60MH
Ndt A4 'sayseoue]

000 000 082 500 Aieuipiy ‘loodhoeig ‘pRON HedlY §Z1-bZL 'IPIOH BlUOlOg B} YHUIS INBd BEX  BOMH

000 00'0 005 500 Areuini0 SOZ 7230 "Aqraq ‘aanseliy 'JUSOSIS) WLINGE'T 80} ssafing |oyi3 usaiyiey  LOMH

000 000 €8s 800 ReupiQ N6 £3d ‘ubnosogislad Yo weyuag £ bs3 wybupa yisuuay  9DMH

00'0 00’0 008 500 Aeupig rvZ 089y ‘sweg ‘Buipesy 'aue asnoypiied ‘W) wueg g aylg FUBM SULBYIEY  GOMH

000 00'0 000"} S0°0 Areuipi) S0 551 'PuREAR|D "Y6NoICqSSIPPIN ‘9NUAAY YOTIOH £ uewdey? Ley #OMH

000 000 gee's 500 Areupiy £32 €N ‘uopua ‘Aefoutd ‘sauany yed G abio fsng sApe|D AN SOMH

000 000 006'2 S0'0 Keupig di 940 ‘Aaung ‘Aspng ‘WH fepnd g llosue Wauuay  ZOMH

000 000 000'5 500 Aretipioy DAz L1 TodIBAr] 'SI9BYINN IS 'PEOY POOMNNOS Z2 bs3 sibbey pieq Yoy LONH

000 000 80002 S0°0 Keupigy NV. ZEN 'Uepuc ped epispoop 'yuon Bugy Aingss)o gg uspieaq yisqeziig Wiy GOMH
HHE

00'0 000 1 SO0 Areupigy LLND *Aepaquien “apemolg ‘aauqd Amagysy 95 ‘sAer om) bs3 sedy wioole UYCr  QLPH

000 000 1.4]1 500 Areupu( f1EZ 168 "SPUEIPYN 1S9, “InyloS ‘peoy dwetoneag 2/ piebugn Ausy uyer  JLrH

000 000 0oL 500 AreupaQ 43 900 'X8553 1815340107 "ASjSeNI0H weuD) AR\ SI9(0s) OF lues|d Auoyey udssor ugor  gLPH
SUS 0ZHA

000 000 201 s00 Aseutpio 198100 "HBUBIEN, ‘YHOMNT ISIAA QAU oMILg ‘asTIeH JIB)S uewpay pired AWaRr  YLMH

w'e who 1Y 500 Areupip HAZ LY "pueloog “auiAl “snuaAy Jinwbue ¢ aUIA) SOWRr  BLPH

000 000 £elL 500 Krispio ZHT £ZNG 'Weysiier ‘Aepn SaeuRdID) § bs3 sadser sepeyD uyor gLrH

dn pejien eseysied saseyg anjep
Juy |ejol  dn peljes O ‘ON leujwon  adAg SS3UppyY sweN Aoy

siapjoyaieys - )
9]d UOPUOT] SN0 SWkg AaWIO I[d SJUaW)SOAU| BIpa enbiy
SQOJE[ UOSMET JOPUBXalY



#0:01 9102 Jaqueoeq Q2

002 $BA 08 Sdl

91 Jo 04 abeg

.lli\{w N‘V\F asnjeudig
y;
¢

000 oo 008 G500 AreuwipiQ 3T 6M TORUOT 'peoY 84eIqpd LS 'Y 1Bl bs3 sbuiyieD sewoyl ey NOWH
Pd9 ENg 'xassng
000 000 768 ) AeupiQ 1S3 ‘SACH '8NUSAY JIUPOOA B9 ‘Drebing puewuoa Haqoy JW 9 prebng yarebieyy  OWH
000 000 000'% 600 Agupig Q0 £33 ‘uopuo 'peoy eRBINr €| bs3 plusey pewiteyoly  MOWH
DY9 ZLOA
00’0 000 000't 600 Areuipio ‘SHYSHIOA yHON ‘yEnosogiens ‘Agmap) ‘anueny 1S81H $S Aus| uuy josebiepy  rowH
000 000 000') c00 ArutniQg £O2 €21 "toediear] *Agsold) 'peoY SIOBYOIN IS 62 bs3 aunig Aeson() [seydiy IOWH
das
00’0 000 000'1 800 Arupio LdN ‘Auuanebiegy UN ‘Ausphiue) ‘peoy Je1g ‘ppAuIyS-uim | bs3 juog uyor PRYIN - HOWH
00’0 000 00t 500 Aeupo MHO 020d ¥8SSNG Jsa JaseyoyD 'Aes|ag ‘peoy |2ag 9 SR WeN  O0WH
000 000 02'1 S0°0 Lewpio 0P LHD J8189y) ‘peoy puejees ‘luBIpeny oy Od MRACIN  JOWH
00’0 000 ¥ze') S0'0 Aretnpig HO6 LT UopuoT ‘AR LOPSISS g noque A0 2z LOjJaYG WESM 'F UOYONS UeW  JOWH
000 000 Z62'4 G0'0 Kewpio DS P 198I8W0S 'lojlen uoidays ‘iexeisn ‘abenion eyropey doysig wieqezyd 1auebiey QowH
000 000 £2E'E G0'0 Aeuipup JONVY4 '6Z102 "erpoengIseg aluswey bs3 sepoyy Wein  D0WH
000 000 60F'L 50'0 supag N0 £dH 'sual4 ‘uopbuneg ‘prayteddiy ‘ebepog ablog afeaeg jasebley  gOWH
000 000 Siy'l G0'0 Agupug IHZ QD X9ssT ejsupuyineg ‘preyso Ay B¢ xoQ uuy Jasebiey  WOWH
000 000 pev't 500 Aruipsp ANZ SH IBisatouep ‘pRYSRUM ‘YOO BUBW £Z @IS uljeN  BOWH
AVE ZINL TS NO0KQUEID ‘dnusAy
000 000 005°) S0'0 Aleupig ACI0Q "MBIA DIBYXID "'SMOIPUY IRCEZHT $107 BRHIRd SIW B SMRIpUY LUOP RBLUIIN  SOWH
000 000 nos't 500 Areuipig Zd6 €1t ‘Reung ‘abpugheps ‘peoy sAIBW IS L6 aMOY SSWEr UBW  ZOIWH
00’0 000 00582 500 Areuipio Sri sug ey ‘uobuidi(y "POOM, SHoy 'peoY BIBDSAWIOH €| SQIOOJAA SORIG LBLEBIN  SOWH
000 0070 000'S S0°0 Kieupigy SIS 0571 1BMLIOD JBAINET "HOLIBMASOY bs3 jusowp weJaQ REYIN  SOWH
000 000 £ee'e 500 Areupro 795 LN ‘UOPUOT 'PECH PIOMMET §5 bsz uyno uyor seYDI POWH
000 000 ss'e 50'0 Areutpi(y 180 91N ‘uopuc ‘pecy Bupfers 1z vBWiaqQIg OBY] SOSON  COWH
000 00'c ocL'y 500 Areupug g 020t ‘Aaung *poamsBury 'sseys sy ‘anug Asn @ SMAUNEIN JOBYRIN  Z0WH
746
00’0 000 000's S0°0 Aruipig 9z 'swey ‘Aaipe) ‘Aeyy souey) ‘peoy Jaquied ‘eBenod ey) bs3 Anpg o uyor [eeYON  LOWH
000 00’0 0000t S0'0 Aeupi(y ZHE GVT 18sIBiog ‘Sy|sp) ‘peoy uoIny | bs3 ieehyoo el  DOWH
TOZ S+OS "uoidueyineg
000 000 1 S00 Aeutpo AmqroH "suer) uiny swir yred sssursng UGARYD ‘esnoy ejeq 1 woierodio) ABojouyos) uopuel  DOTH
000 000 or 500 Kieupio Jvb LVH X2s3|ppIN ‘alcunels ‘350i) sapeuuly ‘ureunoos bszuegpho  g0TH
ME0 Zug
000 000 001 500 Kenipigy sy *Asptutug ‘spuepioys 'peoy Aspuoig oz ‘abenog pio eulL uefiay-Audinpy ey epuil  wOIH
dnpejjen aeysiad seseysg anjep
Juy [goL dn peped O ‘ON [eulwoN  adAp sse.ppy auweN Kay

sieployaleys - o
3ld UOPUOT] SNJ04 Bl AMaUlI04 9]d SIUBWSaAU] eipaly anbipy
SOJE[ UOSMET Japuexaly



001 810Z OqUIBdS] 0Z 010Z "BATOS Sdi gl i0 1| abegd

i!ﬂfw..\w\ww\w\ii ainjeubis

000 000 SiE €00 Arutpig SIG 2IN “Asung ‘sawety) vodn uoisbury 'pecy weypuim v bs3 uospieyold 1SN 30NH
00’0 000 88¢ GO0 AreupsQ Dd8 0LdN ems) ‘Bomesseg ‘UnoD poop x04 76 LOSSEIN SEIOUAIN  ZONH
000 00 0as S00 Areupso HNE €20M 'sueH 'Asysng ‘pecy ewnog gz '‘Agsade) IPOW USQRBWIN  SONM
000 000 005 €00 Aeuipig ddZ 8iN ‘uopuct 'uoluowp3 ‘peoy ojAbisy vy Bury piopxay BN GONM
JY0 618 ‘auysweybuong
000 000 val 500 Keuipiy 18154 1§ 1ugyieys) ‘sue sbugmeny ‘wieg sbumelg 13pInog) Meysudy I8N PONH
000 000 0oLt 500 AmupiQ ABE #H3 'yinquipa ‘aoeid AINQUNS $Z ‘21 1814 ybnoL N EONH
a0e 000 £96's SO0 Areuipuo MLZ €ZHG 185100 ‘Yunydisuyd ‘suapied uopbununy vz Japod Myuy BN ZONH
(N6 Syd "alysmalusy
000 000 000'Z c0'0 Kieupig ‘augisuyer ‘alfsispig ‘anuaAy seinog o7 'episuay ear supy g bsg Bunok umoig UBAIN  LONH
3re
000 00’0 £9.'8 S0°0 Asuipig LM ‘Aaung "weyqos ‘uowagy, 940IS 'sALQ uoweqy.a § UBWSM) SBIOYIIN  OONH
000 000 z S0'0 Areupio IS ALDT 'UOpUOT 19BAS IPMSIYD GE '9SNOYH [PBUIIN panun svauiwoN alebicon  9LWH
000 00'0 o1 §0°0 Kreupigy IVZ LA 'UOpuoT 19aas eveg 28 PIIsaomuag 1oy BN SLIAH
018 91 ‘Aeung
000 00°0 08 500 Aeuipig ‘uoliqIng “WsdsEus JOUBN § 'bs3 o) waipp Aepleg 9 bs3 plalg Aowyer (eeyatN vLINH
000 06’0 08 S00 Keuipioy 359 651 "SUIUSHOA ULON ‘Uoihy JBeus ‘aue [00YdS N SUL bed jlag sounew  ELAH
000 000 68 S0'0 Keuipio HHO 111D 'jud) "siebswiey ‘anuany xooung € Leuualg isjad MaUneIN  ZLAH
00’0 00’0 86 s0'0 Leupio 936 934 ‘ufincioqiaag 'Aaxeny 19eng YBIHE  bs3 poomauioy SSOY MBUNEW | LINH
000 00’0 ool 500 Areutpi0 (INZ ZLLX ‘Aaung "Sewey ) uo UoBA) 'peoy Jousy '[[eyusps 2 uoxiq auuy jeuebiely  OLINH
000 000 90! 60’0 Areuipio JHO 240 ‘Aaung ‘opdols yinog 'splatpoop Bu, 85 AL PRYOIN  ZOWH
000 000 8hi 600 Keupig 3rY 29 ‘NYSHOA I1STM ‘IOjPRIg ‘PROY SfRpIsULT 2 Jaouedg yosoueg UAARY  AQWH
oo'o 000 00T €00 KeupiQ 3dS T RIS Aqpeo ‘peoy SjooplH 9. pepyIecebey  YOWH
00’0 000 (Y¥4 €00 Aeupo MOS LLAD 'SHBM 'vajeauny ‘e, yoojuel) 0z ajeq uouBl  MOWH
000 00’0 iy S00 Aeuipsgy XPO GLHY 'xassng 150A8 ‘jiiH ssebing ‘Aeps uuey 2 SHUM HemiS dlel  NoWH
00'0 000 0Se SO0 Areuipio NG 918 ‘uoljog yowuoy ‘proy weybuupueg g 9jqj eunsuys A 1OWH
0a'o 000 8SE 500 Reuipugy {09 £1d 'uoARq ‘Wnowhld ‘pPeoy MatA A9|[eA ¢ OH MEew  SOWH
NrE 1EX3
000 000 oot SO0 Ksupio ‘UoASQ YHON ‘eidesuwreg MooRUBH ‘MuBJ NOIBLRK INGS  SUOWAS ||IBYSIEly UOpUAT LANBN  HOWH
600 000 oy 600 Kreuipig TO8 LZdH "Rng "motpelg ‘sue idpueg ‘efiejon pioy bsg soueld jPBUAN  DOWH
00’0 000 20b 500 Aetipig 06 £2d4H ‘S¥ong ‘moipe;g ‘suen ydpueg ‘ebenon piody bsysoueiyiw  JOWH
00°0 000 008 S0 Aretnpug 'S OWH “XaseipPiy 'AoiGua) ‘peOy MOLBH G66 eapeqefect fAe  OOWH
000 00'0 00s 500 Keupio N 231 'Jissomn Kepioy "1ueosasD subuny | POOMISPUL JOWIIA WHODIBN  NOWH

dnpejen aleyssed saeyg anpeA
iy [ejol dnpalien 3O ‘ON jettoN  edAr $suppy eweN Aoy

slapjoyaleys - o
9ld uepuo] snIo4 dwiid ANBWIO, dfd SjUaunsaAuj eipajy anbiy
SQOOB[ UOSMET J3pUEX|Y



¥0:0t 40T 12qwadeq 02

G102 18A DS sdi

HNO 1S ‘asusweybunong

g1 jo 21 30ed

ainjeubig

000 000 3 $0'0 AmuipiQ ‘YBSH 15A] ‘PEOY POOMSUIL "WBIOA PBIAA 07D 94 uopsddeug poomauld  §0dH
000 000 o8 500 AeuipiQ HEP JWH %oS9{ppiN ‘Siowiuess ‘peoy BIDUSIEA ¥} bs3ssneng ielad  WOdH
000 00'0 824 500 fmunpio UG 12V 198IBW0S 1A, Wa0saLT sAiey IS bE bs3uopzdiyd  DO4H
000 000 6eL S0'0 AreuipiQ HSE TyD ‘UopAaID) 'UOPSIRS 'SMAIMANOS ¢} bs3 sfog sapeyn Joed  dOdH
000 000 b6y S0°0 Asuipio 53£ OENT 'SHO ‘swnogro.g ‘peoy Aqewe) 5L ‘poosmiesy SNV UIWBN O[GBd  Q0dH
000 000 222 <00 Areuipio HAP §PS8 [01sug "BasSieEN ‘95010 JNUEAA | Aoy wemp J919d  NOJH
000 000 0s2 SO0 Arsuipiy Qb b LUL TEMwoD pnowe ‘soeie ) eseabufido gy jalpeg B13d  WOH
000 000 00s S0°0 AreuipuQ ONt $OH SRYSHIOA YLON ‘wodry “Wed SAIONISINT 12 400D USEA SIN B Yoo diyd T0dH
000 000 00% c0'0 Areuipio 1Hp ¥LN ‘vopuo ‘sjebyineg 'peoy Aanueig qaol abed uuy eolled  M0dH
000 000 #£8 S00 Areuipug O §219 "winuy Anuned ‘snBrappue) ‘aaug sbusin pio 21 sialveq ned fOdH
d39 ZHY ‘Asung
00°0 000 000'k SO0 Areutpioy “ajebiay ‘Repp sBUYONIH 61 ‘PROYINYAN SOMED J0UBL SIN 9 bs3 pesysiiym eyl Ined 10dH
000 000 000'L 600 Areuipuo QNY 13| wupe 09 ‘yYBnojuny 'aro %80 § bs3 nouwagow yomled  HOdH
00°0 000 001°L S0°0 Areuipig 12 DLAM 'uoidweianop ‘sucisiaylesy ‘sauq Auagaueg o) sueag uaydaig Ined  90dH
000 000 syb'L S0'0 Areupig XI'E #idH ‘sxong ‘equiodip ybiH ‘pug suen "Kepp suownarg 2/ Jeset AeupAg 1sjad  40dH
Y86 9t dH ‘aaysweybupong
00°0 000 00’} S0 Agutpio ‘UBPUBSSIKY 1ERID ‘|lIH SWWND) ‘aSNOH PUOWIeH asmold uuy epuled  (J0gH
000 000 000'2 SO0 Aeuipio U39 HMS "uopuoT ‘wengng ‘pecy abeuarsis g bs3 sewouyl Woued  004H
000 00’0 Qoo'z 50'0 Kreuipio QL6 SZOA “HOA 'tingasnQ) omf ‘ebBmEA PO SYL l9uilep) QuUY BB §0dH
000 000 15v'2 S0°0 Areupig NVS 282 ‘eBpuquie?) ‘piajisus 18810 ‘ABA UOJUIH ‘1NH %04 bs3 spuegany sspeyd youed  YOdH
DHL ¥1o3
000 00’0 $09°'2 500 Keuipio ‘uopug’| Jeans premp3 Buiy 7 ‘anue) ieoueuL] UDUAT UseN pajui] SSOUILON BN 60dH
000 000 009'c SO0 Kreupig dNZ G “Song 'pleysucoeeg ‘peOY UOJOYSSY { suojg AlBag 20dH
HEZ b13
000 000 ELL'y 500 Areupigy "LOPUOT %400 BIpU 1SBT 'JUedsel) aA0lD auQ 'esnoy ueisde) pajwiy saaulwoN Buysiag  Z0dH
000 000 ¥E0'G 500 Keuipigy £ PLMS 'UOPUDT ‘PBOY JOLUDS3Y 6 Waueg ped  90dH
000 000 £eC'pL 500 Keupio VHE LN 'UOpUCT ‘pROY 190N 92 pioWY suyoQ ewied  S0JH
000 000 9wsr'LL 500 Aeunpio H1 £8 ‘weybuuing eang eymeN 5¢ '9snoH ANGIaILBD It SSRUIWION SONUND9S WIOHEld  $0dH
000 000 000'k1 S0°0 Areupio DNg §3S 'uopua ‘fammsquuen ‘peoy Asjuays 9/ USEN Uamd  00OH
000 0oe 0oL s0°0 Leupig INE b 'uopuot ‘arenbg oyos ol pojunq$ieN  SONH
000 000 002 600 Areupio IFE #1140 “BINBD "PROY YOINUINUM § flomIog [9BUDIN 13N YONH
000 000 b2 SO0 Kizuipig a0t 0v0S ‘uoldweynog ‘UoRs} ueosa) uolBUlILES b/ HOOG SBIOUIN  BONH
dn pajlen aueysied sayeyg anjep
Jwy fejo) dn pejien O ON feupwoN  edfp ssa.ppy aweN Aoy

Si9p[oYsleysS - )
3 UOPUO™] SNA04 SWig AUBWIOS 3d SIUBWISIAU] BIPa| anbilly
SQO2E[ LOSME" JOpUEXD[Y



$0:01 8102 J9QUIRda( OZ 0162 J8A 0S8 Sdi g} jo g} abeyg
T - %a %NU\V\.\ T aumeubis
000 0o0 1141 500 Areupugy "pased03p peasyag bs3 Leig 1eyse) pleuoy  ZOWH
000 000 GOt S0'0 Keupicy NQE 8ud ‘apisfesiap] "‘Lodyines “sus Ing maN 9 QUICOUUAA SIBA PIBUOY  ADYH
00'0 000 £EL S00 Areuipo ML 2NM ‘aumyseourn ‘ybran ‘enuaay sy gt bs3 seuydwiny s8Boy  XOyH
000 0c0 0ot 500 Asuipio NS$ 63 'UCPUOT ‘UGLSWIOH 'PBOY NESSEH pi yong preYlY  AQYH
1512949
000 000 208 500 Kieuipuo ‘ayojsfuiseq ‘ebpuye( ‘sAu( seo0ug g "uoled £ ¥ JN 01D bs3 uoned pieq yaqod  NOYH
000 000 zo¢ 500 Aeupgo FI€ 9138 ‘uopuoT ‘eaug preddays L ‘L) 1e14 swoy) Buumoig preuaty  LouH
000 000 0L¢ $0'0 Arevipu0 886 611D 'WaY “aucisenio4 ‘suspies) yinowawnog £ bs3 suowug sewoy Aoy SOMH
000 000 £6€ Q00 Areuipio £HE LD Woy ‘SigeIsUUA ‘Aepn Aqiu 2 WbIBIg MaIpuY preydly  HONH
000 000 008 €00 o0 12 LIS ‘Prewsys "sue LoURU0Y 25 's9au} ySi bs3 ayIoing wiooey plEUCY  DOXH
00'0 000 00S S00 Areuipi 410 THd "Ylad ‘suepieg apsed) sinesyild § bs3 s|uoliy UCHOW HRG0Y dOMH
OX0 LING
00'0 000 6¢L 500 Aeupio ‘QYSHICA Yinog ‘rajsesuoq ‘uolbuissoy ‘esory (euipie) | 18(puByD) INed PIEYY  O0NH
are
000 00'0 0gs €00 Aewpig £40d uysdwBH "WEYaIe ] "WRNDIAA 'SSNOK SLIY paspuny suCIS UBIMWNY  TOMH
000 00'0 066 500 Leupio N9 ZNg 'vojybug ‘ueapBuipoopy ‘moig syj 0z 4E0|D PLEYNY  MOMM
000 co'0 000't S0'0 AleuipiQ V¥ ¥Z0o3 ‘uopuo 19ang i 62 PANWIT (SOBUIWON) X008  [OMH
000 000 000'L SO0 Areuipyy ENS ZWY Xess3 ‘pIooY “ed BIPID ‘BNUSAY SHUM § swepy uyor puowdey 104H
000 000 000"t 500 Areuipio N16 LN "UOpUOT ‘peOy UOISUIM BLZ bs3 Aspoyy Henig 060y HOWH
000 000 000’1 G600 Asuiplo 1vE SiLSM "sels “Asrabny "Aejwoig Sloqqy ‘ourt sucwpey 71 bs3 Joaean Jnyuy HOQOY  O0WH
000 00'0 00zt c00 Leuipioy DHO 115 ‘onysAgeg ‘prRiHeIsayD ‘pueisel *aauG sdiud 1S 02 bs3 iojheN Asary preuiBsy  J0MH
000 000 005t 500 Leupio VS BvH xeseppiy ‘arembp3 ueosa) Aueqiy ¢ Remag yoer ueqoy  JOYH
NFE 2LON ‘auystueybumon
000 000 orL'L €00 Leupig ‘prayysy-uruong ‘abema (esioasy ousp syt Buia yuoy uoibuiyi3 Awose pieyord  DOMH
000 000 008'L S00 Areuipioy vy V2O ‘uopuo jsang ayn 62 pojwr] (SeaUlWON) %30y g0MH
000 000 orL's 500 Agupn) NNG Z9 ‘molsels) '19as UeouA IS 651 pajur ssauon B119 0y BOMH
000 000 006'2 s00 Aeupio UV Y203 'uopuo 1eeds an g2 papwr] (SEBUWION) X020y  80MH
000 000 000'e 500 Areuprgy vt ZEUN MONNS YOISIMO] ‘prOY YINoULB A 091 leleH weyelg Aoy L0MH
000 000 a00's G000 feupig v Y203 'uopuoT ‘[Bang N G2 paywn (sasuiioN) 320y SONH
000 000 000'6 500 Keupio d94 99y ‘Buipesy ‘anuany puinoyey oL sIi3 Heqoy YOMH
000 000 000'0b 500 feupio av6 £ 'oodianr] 19345 |IBH PIO 001 PIWIT SeaUON uag Binqsusy €OuH
000 000 000°02 50°0 Aeupio 801 SLEHN "Yowuon ‘voidweyBiag ‘wie projbulyses Jauog ybny weqoy  LOWH
000 000 L0252 £0°0 Leupo Z(Z 197 'spae e puog 6 pajwr) (ssauiwop) sufewpay  00WH
dn patien aseysised saseys anjep
Jwy [ejof  df peiled  JO 'ON lenjwoN  adA) sselppy aweN Aay
siapjoyadeys - o

9}d UOpUOT SNI04 duwilid AJawIog Jd SJusLgSaAu| elpajy anbijy
SQOOB[ UOSMET JapuEXalY



#0:0} 9102 1Bquisdsqg 02 0102 "PATOS Sdt gl jo vt abeq
- ;rﬂ\\wﬁ\ ainjeuis
000 000 #02 00 LeupiQ dOb EOM "SHOH ‘YHOMSUBUNORY "BAL(] SYL ¥Z1 "UBBlysSY euejuey ABlueg  YOSH
A3S
000 000 005 &0 Ao G287 '2NYSNIOL 1SOAA ‘SPea 'uoisAL] Yo '9s0lD) PIBYOIOD ¥ lsguesng  DOSH
000 000 005 1] Kewpio AVY CEON 'Sur Weygueio) ‘Asisdoy ‘peoy Aqiawios gl SIaYOIA Yesebire epsyS  JOSH
SXZ POHD
000 0o 005 500 Keupi0 'TRLIA 'UCISSN "UCISBIAA ‘PEOY UCISAN 'Ue UOISeIIn, 2 SWellin uaydsls  O0SH
V8 $L10 ‘SHIOA ISBM "USPIOWIPO ] 'BUOLS SSOUT
00'0 000 88s 600 Leuipig ‘auB 95N0H Le) “Yueqhauals 'bsT uojBpRBYS 19)0d PeYIIN B bs3 uowaop Auotjuy UEaS  NOSH
000 000 L6 SO0 Areuip1g QdZ 288 ‘ayseaue] ‘S0 ‘aaug Jejseoust g POOMA BUBT UBSNS  WOSH
000 000 000's 60°0 Apuipio S39 6LON 'SHON ‘PloYSUB ‘SuRT PISIISIM 661 bs3 sareay weypp feuphs  0SH
Qoo 000 000°t 50'0 Leuipio ANV "uotioIsay 020 ‘#iAog ‘ustuexoouy snuBouoguess  HoSH
ADE
000 000 000'L 500 Aeuipig 0PS 'auysAqreq ‘pelIa)say) Spisyoolg ‘HNoY) JuBsEAYd PIO 9 loumosg uuy AleS  rOSH
000 000 Q00'L €00 Kreupio N0 SMD "aliysay) ‘Aapodie] uojbuiias ‘utie awoy 13Uojey) Uiy Byueweg 10SH
000 00’0 000'L 500 Areuipuey AS8 AZDJ "uopuoT ‘uediqeg Iemc] slepiapne z2 L bs3 Bup uyor uowls  HOSH
00’0 000 000'L S0'0 Aeuipio dIL 2N 'XeSalppIN 'PIOYUS 'Al(] S1epSUOT 9] Ayiedeues jewming  ©OSH
00'0 000 coL') 500 Areupio 108 £91 'X3%83 'PIOY] 'pBOY SUTBUDY 07 redweyens  4oSH
Q00 000 002'1 500 ArsuipsO SV9 588 'RUUSBIUET ‘UOSISN ‘PIOMOLIE] ‘BALQ HOLAIUM S sBbug Joaai] uanBlS  JOSH
0o’ 000 ooz't S0'0 Areuipup (7L §19 U9IS0NQIS 'PRons ‘Peoy PIO AQisia SF wicog elsug  (QOSH
000 000 689°L S0'0 Aruipu0 V8 110 "SOURT ‘uSpIOWpOL ‘sueT ssnoy LB “ueqhauolg UCUIIPOW AUOLIUY UBSS  DOSH
000 00'0 008'L 50°0 Areuipio HSP SAMN ‘LOpUOT 'pROY $8J88)S §L ey asin ados  gOSH
000 00’0 000'2 600 Areupuo 948 LZW Jeisayouely ‘ApIeH-WNG-UOHIOYD "BNUSAY YEO £} D SNy S ¢ bsg wnodny waaes yOSH
00’0 000 0002 s0'0 Aeuipio HGB £1.D1 Aoung ‘sbpugiapy ‘peoy sewWr § bs3 aoung wes uaydsls  GOSH
000 000 000's 500 Amuipigy ONE }LN 'Uopuo] ‘anueay sutd bs3 uueq Joog sajtey) usudals gosH
00’0 000 000's 600 Aruipio NIZ 904 ‘suysdwiey Rnowspoy "WRYSLOY) ‘SRuaAY [LLng | | usjng saWer usAsls  /0SH
000 00’0 000's S0'0 Areupi(y MVZ SHT 'ybinquip3 ‘proy AU 625 polwWI SIRUILION J9ONS AlBIS  9OSH
000 000 Leg's 600 Aruipio ZYZ MEA 'UOpUOT] 185G JUNOW G5 pooig usasls  pOSH
00’0 000 Q0S'Z% SO0 Areupig diF SEHIKE RIOIPOG B0S||S "asty yET 2 Aswa} wes  ZoSH
00'0 000 000'5:2 500 Arupig 31 Z3F "fessar unolneg 1S ‘euery spajebeq ‘siolewy sa £ PN ISSAUNO0IS  LOSH
000 000 B9L'LLO'E  SOD Keupo 312 Z3r "Aestef ‘Inoineg 1 ‘euen ayeiebeq 'siojewy s 2 POJIUM IS8AUL Y20IS  DOSH
H3e
000 00’0 z8 €00 Areupi ¥LdH ‘s¥ng ‘aquioadp ybiM 'pug suey ‘eauq 9921 XBO 91 psaaing uopaby] uigoy 1idH
000 000 001 00 Lruipio 008 £3d "ubincuoquaiag “uonaig YLoN ‘|IvAd ¥5 bsgepoyg yseley  oluH
dnpejlen weysied seeys anjea
iy jejof dnpejies O ‘ON [eunuoN  edAp SSIppY aweN  Aay

siop|oyaieys - 9
9]d UOPUOT] SN90 WLl ANOWIOS I]d SIUBUINSIAU] BIpay anbipy
SQOJE[ UOSMET JOpUBXa|Y



+0:0} 8102 19quiacag 02

0102 185 08 sS4t

91 j0 1 abey

9de GLHE 'lesio( ‘sload

aineubiy

00°0 00°0 ir 500 Leupiy ‘pecy BUOISYIe ¢ JUeLSaAU] pue AIBUOISISADY [RIBUAC B O 319DY SIN % ULON SULY BPUBA  pOAH

Q0’0 000 e 500 Areupig TOr 218 neg femsyam v 184 dog BZOPUSH UUY BUOIIA  COAH

000 000 0005 SO0 Lrupig (I0E 60 ‘anysdwier; WBABL] "DROY I UMOPSLIO L Agbiy j5qos) sudleA  Z0AH

000 00'0 009"t 500 feuipig XHE 2N ‘piaspeg ‘uojsdway) ‘snusny pleubunds pe loihe] 1aiebiey suaien,  LOAH
415

000 000 0522 g0°0 Amupug #13 ‘uopuo ‘peys Leue) ‘aenbg epeue) ‘esua) dnosbnrn palit] SSIUIWGN SO0BPIA  OOAH

00°0 000 ! 500 Arupio YV ALD3 ‘uopuo ‘peoy Ao g2 ‘peywr edoung §S1 01D MW SI0IMAS [BIOUBUIY UOSWOYL  JOLH

000 000 t S0°0 Aeupio YVI AD3 ‘uopuo ‘peoy A 67 ‘pajuny edeing gsi o0 pejwi [epuBLLY LOSWOYL  QOLH
2vo

000 00’0 001 500 Keuipig £GHT ‘venpo isom ‘uoisButar] ‘opjed pi ‘spispuowly ¥l pjEYIBINGD SEWaYl  J0LH

(e)0] 0e'e 443 500 LT T DNy ZLHY *esSnG 1SoM ‘WeysIoH ‘Aejjoy ‘proy pRUSZING 2 UBMZIOW B0UBISL  80LH
NZ EEdH "syong

000 00’0 88t 500 AeuipiQy ‘aquicoAm yBi ‘peoy suspieg Buuds ‘unog yleqezna g SWWL ue)y JOASIL  VOLH

000 000 005 S0'0 Arsuipio A0 85 ‘PlRwaYS ‘sue A8qqQY VES IeqUIp] BuBl| UBOP SIN B bs3 laquny Aluey edusial  OLH

000 000 00S 500 Areuipio Hd0 ¥230 'Aq:aq uolseny 'asol] Jejdod § bs3 Asjjoop Ayjow S0LH

000 000 009 c0'0 Areuipio 00 SHAD 'XeSsT 'pooMjUlg ‘'usaIs) speipp, ‘LUes) bs3 qoom Aglownl  z04H
HNo

000 000 000't S0'0 Reupio ZENL U8 ‘POOAR HOODBRY '930{0) {RMISET OZ "HO0ISPOOAA bsysies sQJejad sewod),  GOLH

000 000 o16'L GO0 Lrelipoy ¥E #0Od ‘sjueH ‘weyare ‘Aep swubitd § ‘spusnog sqqQIo Aylownl  GOLH

000 000 85v'Z S0°0 Amupio NdZ SELD Wy A0Q "smspisydays ‘sus pnoajsem 96 bs3 ybnog maipuy sewayl  $QLH

000 000 gsr'e 500 Areupagy NVZ ZLN 'UopuoT] "“ied SpiSpoosA 'yuoN Bury Aingssi) z¢ uspseaq ue| ssjreys jinbioy £OLH
2d% 8Ad

00’0 oo 000'0L S0D Rreuipio ‘ANYSBOUET ‘Sauly 1S WelA ‘aAu UCYD ‘DOOM SUYOr IS G Apunpy edusisl  ZOLH
S716 SMN "uopuaT

000 000 or SO0 Aeup ‘POONA SUYOT 1S ‘PEOY PUT 2AQIS) ‘SUBSIRY) PUT 9A0ISD) I 83TMIIS  XOSH

000 00’0 08 c0'0 Kseuipno 318 0235 ‘vopuon ‘Aspeuy ‘950§ BOESY § uosuiqoy UBSNS  AAOSH
SNb ZENG Xassng 1sep, ‘Buigiiopy, 'Bss

000 oo'a 08 GO0 Aeupio Aq Bugog ‘suer Auaqing O “siopolos Agsua 3 Aewesoy of) bs3y ayead uegseqss  AOSH

000 000 001 SO0 Rieuipgy d10 98 “Wany "'uobuidi() ‘peoy uapmoD 62 SWeYIp HOWES  NOSH

00'0 000 oz 500 Keupugy 11 6AA "uopuaT] ‘peoy AN L URIS “suoisUBW 9T €0k bs3 Bunoj seousds  1OSH
n

00'0 000 o0&t €00 Areupso £LAS "BIYSOMYS ‘YOINUSIYM peoy Asyodie| ‘aatid oyl /S Swig MRl SOSH

dn pejieny  aleysiad saseys anjep
Juy |ejol  dn paNed  jO°ON leupioN  8dA) $S9IPpPY JweN Aoy

siapjoyazeys - 9
3|d UOPUOT] SN0 Bl AlIaWI0 34 SJuBWISaAU| eipeiy anbijy
SCQOJE[ UOSMET JOpUEXa)Y



P00t 2102 requadeq 0Z 0102 J8A TTOS Sdi g1 Jo | abeg

,fw. ; NJ\ T snmeubig
7
LEP'Z8°2E SO0 Buiyeyo] saujug AeuipiQ oLy
000 00'0 002"t 500 Aeupio XHZ 6N ‘uopuoT ‘uojuawpT ‘peoy YOOIQHIN i PRI YIPNT BULOAA LOAH
000 000 95 <00 Areupig ING 6NS St "Aesmad ‘peoy ybnosoquery ‘spismopeapy bs3 edoy aBi089) JospuA  90MH
000 00'0 (1113 s0'0 Leuipio MdZ 61 "Aaung ‘uoifurssoyy) ‘peoy PrRULeH 26 sdduD spiemp3 Welip, - SOMH
000 000 052 §0°0 Keupio HOL p£a ‘weybunng ‘peoy Asiseald gg YHWS premps wetiipy ¥OMH
000 000 Gog SO0 Kupioy rde 2dS Tesioq ‘Angseyeys ‘sue] aquicoulp I (lngseyays) sieouoajs x9ssep  COMH
ons
000 000 #02'1 SO0 Aieuipso €46 "SPUBIDHN 1SN 'DISURIOD LONNG ‘PROY POGMISIM $0Z bs3 uoy Wemzm Z0MH
HNE
00’0 000 000'SLL 500 Aeupio AR X@SST ‘PO ‘PEY UISES £i- )7 '9SN0H Sawel 1S palw ssaUWON § M OOMH
dn pajles aseysisad seseyg anjep
Wy (ejo) dn payed O "ON feunzioN  adf) sSalppy aweN fay

siapjoyaieys - 9
9jd UOPUOT] SN0 awlid ABULIOS J]d SJUBLUYSIAU| BIPa anb)jiy
SOJe[ UOSME"] JOpUEXa|Y



